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17
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Concursante
Nola Sport
Vilarifio Motorsport

Escuderia Contravolante

Automovil Club del Norte Sport

Redecam Rallye
Escuderia Pefia Morena
Auto Gomas Cantabria
D.S.C. Equipo Rallye
Cristian L.H. Tribus
Ribamontéan al Mar Motor
Motor Racing Cantabria
C. D. Adal Sport

David Lavin Sport
Motor Racing Cantabria
Escuderia Montafiesa
Motor Racing Cantabria
Redecam Rallye

Mar Competicion
Escuderia Lagun Artea
Escuderia Montafiesa
Turbo Competicidon
Turbo Competicién
Amigos del Volante

Escuderia Contravolante

Concursante

Nocaster Motor Sport
Automovil Club del Norte Sport
Leioa Racing Taldea

C.D. La Rubia

HHOHHHEHP P HHHE R

Clasificacidon final

Piloto Vehiculo Grupo Clase
Juan Antonio CASTILLO = icer S2 1°CM 10 Ct4
José Andrés VILARINO BMW 2011 10 CN 2°Ct4
Francisco Javier ESPANA )‘ Lancer Evo X 109X 10 Ct3
Luis Jestis FERNANDEZ =t 05Evo 20CM 3°Ct4
Jonathan CABO Q_ Clio Sport 20X 10 Ct2
Oscar CORONA Q_ Clio Sport 30X 20Ct2
Daniel PENA A C2R2 10R2 10 Ctl
Daniel SORDO Scar S2 39CM 40 Ct4
Angel ARROYO 0 Clio Sport 10N 30 Ct2
Ivan SOLANA a2 10A 20cCtl
Ivan GARCIA E 106 Rallye 40X 30 Ctl
Rubén VASCO % Clio Sport 20N 40cCr2
Ricardo GOMEZ @ZZ2® RS Cosworth 50X 20 Ct3
David LOPEZ /A Saxo VTS 20A  40cCtl
Manuel GARCIA 0 11 Turbo 6° X 50 Ct2
Jairo PANDO /72 Saxo VTS 79X 50 Ctl
Atanasio IGLESIAS a 325i4 80X 30Ct3
Fernando CRESPO PRC BMW 10C3 5°Ct4
José Antonio INSAUSTI Kadett 90 X 40 Ct3
Luis Manuel TORRES Corsa 100X 6° Ct2
Ivan GOMEZ /A Saxo Cup 110X 60 Ctl
Carlos PORTILLA El 3067116 120X 50 Ct3
Gustavo PENA @ PuntoHGT 30N 70cCE2
Eva MARTINEZ O 323iE2 130X 8o Ct2

Abandonos (4)
Piloto Vehiculo
Ramén GOMEZ GT 1000

Oscar ESTRADA

Imanol SANTIBANEZ

Ho

José Antonio DIAZ

Lancer Evo VI

325§ E30

205 GTi 1.9

Tiempo

00:05:47.979

00:05:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:06:

00:07:

00:07:

00:07:

00:07:

00:07:

00:07:

00:07:

00:08:29.241

Grupo

CM

54.781

03.485

07.530

14.350

21.830

25.739

33.878

35.247

42.708

45.949

46.298

53.884

56.246

56.548

59.820

12.848

15.854

16.008

19.850

28.090

39.182

49.981

D. Primero

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

0

o

Clase

Cta

Ct3

Ct3

Ct2

:02:41.262 0

D. Anterior

00:00.000 00:00:00.000

00:06.802 00:00:06.802

00:15.506 00:00:08.704

00:19.551 00:00:04.045

00:26.371 00:00:06.820

00:33.851 00:00:07.480

00:37.760 00:00:03.909

00:45.899 00:00:08.139

00:47.268 00:00:01.369

00:54.729 00:00:07.461

00:57.970 00:00:03.241

00:58.319 00:00:00.349

01:05.905 00:00:07.586

01:08.267 00:00:02.362

01:08.569 00:00:00.302

01:11.841 00:00:03.272

01:24.869 00:00:13.028

01:27.875 00:00:03.006

01:28.029 00:00:00.154

01:31.871 00:00:03.842

01:40.111 00:00:08.240

01:51.203 00:00:11.092

02:02.002 O

o

:00:10.799

o

:00:39.260

Comentarios

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida



